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Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello all,

 

QIA is sa�sfied with the response provided to it’s comments.

 

Thanks, Fai

 

ᕙᐃ ᐃᐊᓐᑑᕗ, ᒪᓕᒐᓂ ᑲᔪᓯᑎᑦᑎᕙᓪᓕᐊᓂᕐᒥ ᐊᐅᓚᑦᑎᔨ

Fai Ndofor/ Regulatory Manager 
fndofor@qia.ca/ T: 867.975.8433/ C: 867.222.1499

 

From: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: January 25, 2019 4:05 PM 
To: Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@QIA.ca>; Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC) <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>; Ian
Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>; Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca>; Dewar,
Spencer (AADNC/AANDC) <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>; Wajid Daouda <Wajid.Daouda@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca> 
Cc: licensing@nwb-oen.ca; Sean Joseph <SJoseph@QIA.ca>; Joe Kunuk <JKunuk@QIA.ca>; Christopher Murray
<christopher.murray@baffinland.com>; Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>; Megan Lord-Hoyle
<megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>; Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 190125 2AM-MRY1325 Submission of (BIMC) Mine Site Tank Farm Response to Comments-OLAE

[Quoted text hidden]

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jan 31, 2019 at 2:51 PM
To: Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@qia.ca>
Cc: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
"Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)"
<spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, Wajid Daouda <Wajid.Daouda@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca"
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Sean Joseph <SJoseph@qia.ca>, Joe Kunuk <JKunuk@qia.ca>, Christopher Murray
<christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-
hoyle@baffinland.com>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Fai,
 
Thank you for the email regarding the above mention, a copy of your email has been placed to the NWB central and ftp
site.
 
Ida 
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